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THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB
CHARITIES TRUST
FRLHENL

BERE

BRERLEMH

EEAEE

BHIML L

LOBO LAW FOUNDATION LTD
S[EREE

L E S

EZ2

FiEREE

STONE POLE LTD

SEEAREL EMH

EEERE

BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS
BERELLT

BELEL LT

CORRECTIONAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT SPORTS ASSOCIATION

REBELE

BERLE

BIRREE

BHEEMH AT+
HNEEESARAF

MR CHAU KAN MAN

MR WONG KAN SHING

SUCCESS UNIVERSE GROUP LIMITED
EUREERY

TSUEN WAN TRADE ASSN
EDUCATION FOUNDATION LTD

BERSEE

HERRE

WIN PACIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED
fAELEEMH

BEERE

BAEREE

HEZREEL

FREAIR ST

CONCORD BUS COMPANY LIMITED
2/t

IBHRE

REHERE
HEBEYIEBBS A AT
IATS FINANCE LIMITED

MR PERRY FREY

RERKE

iR EMH

REERE

ESKEES

WBHTER ST

WEERE

REFFL L

MR WONG CHUN TAT
CHOW LAI FUN MONA
EERBBUREERAD
MS NG YUK CHUN
WiERLE

ZHENG GE RU FOUNDATION
BEFLL  ARFLL
NONG'S COMPANY LIMITED
WEERL L

MS CHEANG CHI YING

LUK HOP SING SHUT LTD
MR CHUNG KAl SHUI
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8,064,484.33
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859,044.90
470,100.00
372,619.35
330,000.00
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282,838.70
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200,000.00
188,000.00
167,598.10
143,880.00
120,000.00
110,332.61

110,000.00

105,307.35
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100,000.00

88,000.00
81,000.00
80,000.00
71,500.00
71,000.00
68,000.00
68,000.00
68,000.00
60,000.00
55,000.00
51,500.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
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MR HO HONG CHEONG
MR POON CHIK YAU

MR TAM YIU KWONG TERENCE
BERERE

RERE
EEMNERPEERAE
SIT HON WING
RIS E

BERH
BAMARE SR T4
MREEE

LEE YUK YUNG

MR FUNG KAI FAN

WONG MEI'LING SUZANNE
SIU KAI CHUN
HSEZEMH

CHAN CHUNG SZE

MS MICHELLE CHIU
RBRE

LEE HANG LING IRENE

LONG HARVEST INTERNATIONAL
FOOD TRADING LTD.

LEE MARCUS

EES

S¥kRE

CHEUNG SHUK YEE
BABEEEERERAR
MR HUI WAI MO
WIEASRE

KFM KINGDOM MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LAM TING LOK
ILERETRARAT

MISS LEUNG YUET WA
RERKE

MAINLAND SEWING HEADWEAR
MFG., LTD.

MISS CONNY KWOK
BAEMT

BRERAR

MR HUI SUM KWOK

MR KWOK CHIN WING

MR TIN KAM WING

DR REMH

BEMEE

RXEEL

MS CHUN SIU FUN YVONNE
OCEAN MARINE SUPPLY LTD.
PANG SIN MEI ADA
BECREE

TANG YEUK MAN NANCY

UN MEI CHEE MICHELLE

WONG HOK MING AMBROSE AND LEE
YUEN KAY MARIA

BHT

REME

FRAER

MR OR WING NIN

HEE

REXH R L

CHINACHEM AGENCIES LTD
BREBEHATHL

HO SHU NIN WILLIAM

HONG KONG ADVENTIST HOSPITAL-
TSUEN WAN

O

)

20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
19,000.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
16,776.00
15,659.10
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
14,000.00

14,000.00

13,000.00
13,000.00
11,786.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
8,333.40
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00

8,000.00

E

Vafz

BIRA

LUK FOOK HOLDINGS COMPANY
LIMITED

MISS LAM LAI CHUN

MR WONG TING CHUNG
HhEELE

CHONG HING

WONG SIU FAN

MR HUI SIU KEE AARON
MISS ANGEL CHIANG

FAR EAST MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HAW FU CHENG

MR AU YEUNG WAI MING
MR CHAN WING HO
EEBRE

MR SUN KWOK WAH PETER
MR WONG TAK HANG

MS CHENG SAU LAN

MS CHEUNG SHUK YEE

MS SHEK PUI LAM VIVIEN
TSANG CHIU DORK

Y E S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RNBRE

RIBHIEE
HUP=KEARBRAE
ERELL

FRAKEE

BAER - s BER « BEXR
HE¥

SO WAI KI VICKY

CHIN CHI MEI

BEACON COLLEGE LIMITED
FUNG LAl SHAN LISA

MISS WEI TSZ SHAN

MR LUI LONG KWAN

MS CHAN SZE MAN SAMMI
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BItfREE
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B TR /4h SR Pl
BRIEAKE

MISS WONG PUI JOANNE
LIU KA YIP
REBHRTBEHR

NG TIN SING

CHENG CHI YUEN

EMPEROR WATCH & JEWELLERY (HK)
COMPANY LIMITED

HRNERE

MR CHUN NAM WONG
MR FONG HUP
AIRERE

MR MAK CHEE KWOK

MR TIN KAM CHUEN

MR WONG WAI KIT

MS KWOK WAI FAN

MS SIN LAI SUNG SANDIE
NGAN KWOK FAI
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TANG YUEN SHEUNG MICHELLE
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8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,397.00
5,050.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
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5,000.00
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4,500.00

4,200.00
4,197.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,900.00
3,900.00
3,800.00
3,680.00
3,588.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,200.00
3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
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HER 3,000.00
BEEHRUL 3,000.00
EBFECHBBERAT 3,000.00
E&M 3,000.00
REBIESE 3,000.00
LEE YAN YI 2,990.00
LEUNG KWAN MEI 2,786.00
MISS LEUNG WING TAK NANCY 2,600.00
GOLD POINT CONSULTANTS LIMITED 2,500.00
WERNE 2,500.00
BREE S REELRT 2,500.00
MR WONG WOON KI, MS LAM LIN Ol 2,500.00
BREBLT 2,500.00
FHERTER 2,500.00
RE/E 2,400.00
CHIN KAN TAK 2,392.00
KWONG OI PING 2,392.00
WONG SUI CHUEN 2,392.00
CHAN WAI YING DORA 2,388.00
CHOY LEI HEUNG 2,388.00
CLAIRE TUNG 2,388.00
LAU MIU LING 2,388.00
SIT MUI LAl 2,388.00
TANG LAl WAN 2,388.00
TANG LIN MUI IRENE 2,388.00
TSUI YUK FONG 2,388.00
WONG HIN LAAM CALVIN 2,388.00
RENEE 2,388.00
LMS 2,260.00
5 2,200.00
BE% 2,200.00
EiRE 2,200.00
MISS KWOK MEI YEE 2,200.00
FRIBESBSA T4+ 2,000.00
RENEE 2,000.00
CHU YUN YU 2,000.00
EMPEROR CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED 2,000.00
|I:|I|’:‘(:_’|\_ISDH0NG KONG COMPANY 2,000.00
E&?‘:"\ég KINGDOM (HONG KONG) 2,000.00
LEE KAN MUI 2,000.00
ERNEEZET 2,000.00
NEELEE 2,000.00
EEHEFRAT 2,000.00
YAN Ol TONG LIMITED 2,000.00
MISS CHAN OI CHING 2,000.00
MISS LEUNG WAI KUEN PEGGY 2,000.00
MISS TONG CHUN LING JACQUELINE 2,000.00
BAI 2,000.00
MR CHEUNG YU TONG 2,000.00
FEOLEE 2,000.00
MS FONG KWAI YING ANNY 2,000.00
NAMESON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED 2,000.00
PO YING WAI 2,000.00
SO YUK KWAN 2,000.00
DR. WINNIE TANG SHUK-MING 2,000.00
k¥ BIRBRXE 2,000.00
RBEEE 2,000.00
HiRBEE 2,000.00
RIMNELEE 2,000.00
ESGut 2,000.00
HEELEE 2,000.00
BERLtE 2,000.00
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